SHI6FE BISEEE SRS

[EE95D]

(UXA] (B4 : F9)
fRIRELAE IE[=| = N EZE | FEEEE | BAEE | IREEE | FTAEE | RERE | SHEE | 5ieEE8 | EREE & &t RIEEE
BFSEEE | LHAS 48347 225,000 225,000 225,000 {225,000 |225,000 {225,000 (225,000 |225,000 225,000 2,025,000

THAD 10833 225,000 225,000 225,000 (225,000 |225,000 {225,000 (225,000 {225,000 |225,000 2,025,000
& &t 450,000 450,000 {450,000 |450,000 (450,000 {450,000 |450,000 |450,000 450,000 0| 4,050,000 | 1,108,510
(Zit] (B4 : F9)
(Do E H i & NI EEE | FiEEE | BEE | IREES | TAEE | BEEE8 | SHEE | 5638 | REEE HiE & &t Z=5|%8
1| [LIRE L3R EIRIZE. 3mARY 168,133 168,133 3,881,867
2| AEMRE RRMETER  11/18~11/19%8R 13,100 13,100 3,868,767
3| AEARE |Rstens (358H) 11/18~11/20%K 19,980 19,980 3,848,787
4| AEWARE | HEHMERE (B88) 11/18~11/208R 14,590 14,590 3,834,197
5| AEIAITE mmorene mascomen  11/18~11/2085 487,610 487,610 3,346,587
6| LIRE |LIHE EIRIE 863,973 863,973 2,482,614
7| LERE (LR FEImAR 442,844 442,844 2,039,770
8| BRIEEAE |BEETA (K 5,496 5,496 2,034,274
9| [LIRE LI ENRIE 493,416 493,416 1,540,858

10| [LERE  |LIRME FERCAR 253,135 253,135 1,287,723

11| ERERE |6 7,841 7,841 1,279,882

12| BRI AT |yt (BAREHE- BIRE DR - BAREHM) 126,492 126,492 1,153,390

13| BRUERRE |EEH) -2 44,880 44,880 1,108,510

& &t 5,496 0 |44,880 0 0 |126,492 0 0 |168,133 |2,596,489 | 2,941,490




